DEVELOPMENT REVIEW COMMITTEE
AGENDA
Community Development
676 Dr. Martin Luther King Blvd
(May 14, 2025)

Appt.
Time DRC Project . | 2 o 1)
No.0000-000 | Project Data S 3 &
AM. New/Resubmit Al x| <l a
9:00 | 2025-043 Mr. Billy Guice Boat Storage
New Kayleigh Cove Lot 2
1107 -33-043.001
Chad B. Irby — Irby Bro LLC
9:30 | 2025-044 Cornerstone Cafe
New 1400 Leggett Drive
1310K-03-021.000
Kami LeVern & Douglas Parker Electric LLC
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

2:00




